HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf we make work flow

P/N: N5G57003001400 | BGD 2/3 ISO

Technical data

Modular dimension:

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

150 mm
139 kgCOMe
15 kg

700 mm
300 mm

1400 mm

The lid with a seal for GN containers serves to securely store and protect contents through an optimal closure.

The lid with a seal for GN containers also enables easy handling and efficient organisation when transporting

food.
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