

Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf

P/N: N5GS7003001400 | BGD 2/3 ISO

HUPFER
we make work flow

Technical data



Modular dimension:	150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)	139 kgCO ₂ e
Weight:	15 kg
Width:	700 mm
Depth:	300 mm
Height:	1400 mm

Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.

The lid with a seal for GN containers serves to securely store and protect contents through an optimal closure. The lid with a seal for GN containers also enables easy handling and efficient organisation when transporting food.

Time and date of the request:
05.02.2026, 07:21:57

All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer